Konecna tabulka OP I. tr. 1998-99
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SK Tynisté n. O.

Jiskra Hylvaty

Tesla Pardubice

SK Solnice
SKK Jic¢in "B"
TJ Jilemnice

Loko Ceska Trebova "B"

Loko Trutnov

KK Zalabak Smirice

Sokol Rybnik

. TJ DvUr Kralové
. SKSC Svitavy

Poradi jednotlivcl

1.
2.
3.

11.
36.
41.
47.
62.

J.Nesicky
A.Rolf
J.Hetych ml.

J.Vejvara
J.Soukup ml.
J.Vejvara
R.Bures
P.Kolar

Rybnik

Jilemnice
C.Trebova "B"

Ji¢in"'
Ji¢in '
Ji¢in"'
Ji¢in '
Ji¢in"'

SRRl

14
14
12
12
11

9
10
10
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9
8
6

422,4
421,5
415,4

409,5
398,6
396,9
393,6
374,6
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12/12
11/12
11/12

12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
11/12

2386
2405
2404
2415
2356
2414
2389
2385
2379
2404
2375
2371

218:134
208:144
195.157
185:167
176:176
179:173
168:184
168:184
152:200
181:171
144:208
138:214
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